
                            

 

Comet Children’s Centre  

Closure Dates 2024-2025 

 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Christmas Holiday closed from Friday 20th December – Friday 3rd 

January 2025 

 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Staff Training - Monday 6th January 

Good Friday 18th April  

Easter Monday 21st April  

 

 

Summer Term 2025 

Staff Training - Tuesday 22nd April 

Bank Holiday Monday 5th May  

Bank Holiday Monday 26th May 

Summer Holiday closed from Monday 18th August to Friday 29th August 

Staff Training Monday 1st September 
 

 

 


